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Friday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 6Sunset Lanes
ONLINE LEAGUE STANDING SHEETS

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE ROLL-OFFS BOWLERS
FIRST PLACE PHIL GEORGE-696
SECOND PLACE TIM HOLT- 649
THIRD PLACE SUE LIPO-645
FOURTH PLACE GENNY LEFTHERIS-644
ONLINE STANDING SHEETS AND MORE LEAGUE INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT
www.leaguesecretary.com. LEAGUE ID #51063.
President's Phone number: 724-854-0955 (Natalie)
Secretary/Treasurer's Phone number: 724-813-2180 (Therese)

President: Natalie Dudzenski
Secretary/Treasurer: Therese Smith

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +

Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP
1 8-PHILLIP GEORGE 5388 3 1 203 17 20106
2 10-ASHTYN CUPIC 0003 3 1 155 65 20402
3 6-TIM HOLT 289 2 2 190 30 20583
4 9 GENNY LEFTHERIS 519 2 2 158 62 19534
5 1-FRED SMITH 954 1 3 179 41 20981
6 4-NATALIE DUDZENSKI 3 1 3 164 56 20667

7 7- SUE LIPO 5274 1 3 120 100 20543
8 11_RICHY THOMAS 1359 0 4 213 7 19874
9 5-NICK LEFTHERIS 5201 0 4 178 42 20441

10 14-LOGAN HOLT 1381 0 4 199 21 16278
11 3-DAVE MURRAY 2301 0 4 193 27 15908
12 2-JERI MURRAY 3089 0 4 174 46 7876

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Tim Holt 289 RICHY THOMAS 279 Phillp George
Scratch Series 760 RICHY THOMAS 747 Phillp George 700 Dave Murray

Handicap Game 329 Tim Holt 323 RICHY THOMAS 309 LOGAN HOLT
Handicap Series 819 LOGAN HOLT 798 Phillp George 790 RICHY THOMAS

Women Scratch Game 234 ASHTYN CUPIC 219 Genny Leftheris 211 Natalie Dudzenski
Scratch Series 572 Natalie Dudzenski 570 ASHTYN CUPIC 565 Genny Leftheris

Handicap Game 300 ASHTYN CUPIC 283 Genny Leftheris 269 Natalie Dudzenski
Handicap Series 774 ASHTYN CUPIC 760 Genny Leftheris 749 Natalie Dudzenski

Split 1 High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 290 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 289 RICHY THOMAS 255 LOGAN HOLT
Scratch Series 693 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 688 RICHY THOMAS 657 LOGAN HOLT

Handicap Game 339 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 323 RICHY THOMAS 309 LOGAN HOLT
Handicap Series 840 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 819 LOGAN HOLT 790 RICHY THOMAS

Women Scratch Game 199 ASHTYN CUPIC 193 Genny Leftheris 192 Jeri Murray
Scratch Series 538 Genny Leftheris 514 ASHTYN CUPIC 499 Jeri Murray

Handicap Game 275 ASHTYN CUPIC 267 Genny Leftheris 236 Jeri Murray
Handicap Series 760 Genny Leftheris 742 ASHTYN CUPIC 652 Natalie Dudzenski

Split 2 High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 290 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 289 RICHY THOMAS 257 LOGAN HOLT
Scratch Series 760 RICHY THOMAS 693 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 657 LOGAN HOLT

Handicap Game 339 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 323 RICHY THOMAS 309 LOGAN HOLT
Handicap Series 840 ANDREW LEFTHERIS 819 LOGAN HOLT 790 RICHY THOMAS

Women Scratch Game 235 Jeri Murray 210 Natalie Dudzenski 202 ASHTYN CUPIC
Scratch Series 572 Natalie Dudzenski 545 Jeri Murray 538 Genny Leftheris

Handicap Game 279 Jeri Murray 275 ASHTYN CUPIC 269 Natalie Dudzenski
Handicap Series 760 Genny Leftheris 749 Natalie Dudzenski 742 ASHTYN CUPIC
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Split 3 High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 289 RICHY THOMAS 267 Dave Murray 257 LOGAN HOLT
Scratch Series 760 RICHY THOMAS 700 Dave Murray 671 Phillp George

Handicap Game 323 RICHY THOMAS 309 LOGAN HOLT 296 Dave Murray
Handicap Series 819 LOGAN HOLT 790 RICHY THOMAS 787 Dave Murray

Women Scratch Game 235 Jeri Murray 210 Natalie Dudzenski 202 ASHTYN CUPIC
Scratch Series 572 Natalie Dudzenski 545 Jeri Murray 538 Genny Leftheris

Handicap Game 279 Jeri Murray 275 ASHTYN CUPIC 269 Natalie Dudzenski
Handicap Series 760 Genny Leftheris 749 Natalie Dudzenski 742 ASHTYN CUPIC

Split 4 High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Tim Holt 289 RICHY THOMAS 279 Phillp George
Scratch Series 760 RICHY THOMAS 747 Phillp George 700 Dave Murray

Handicap Game 329 Tim Holt 323 RICHY THOMAS 309 LOGAN HOLT
Handicap Series 819 LOGAN HOLT 798 Phillp George 790 RICHY THOMAS

Women Scratch Game 210 Natalie Dudzenski 202 ASHTYN CUPIC 202 Genny Leftheris
Scratch Series 572 Natalie Dudzenski 540 Genny Leftheris 521 ASHTYN CUPIC

Handicap Game 275 ASHTYN CUPIC 269 Natalie Dudzenski 268 Genny Leftheris
Handicap Series 760 Genny Leftheris 749 Natalie Dudzenski 742 ASHTYN CUPIC

Split 5 High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 300 Tim Holt 289 RICHY THOMAS 279 Phillp George
Scratch Series 760 RICHY THOMAS 747 Phillp George 700 Dave Murray

Handicap Game 329 Tim Holt 323 RICHY THOMAS 309 LOGAN HOLT
Handicap Series 819 LOGAN HOLT 798 Phillp George 790 RICHY THOMAS

Women Scratch Game 219 Genny Leftheris 211 Natalie Dudzenski 202 ASHTYN CUPIC
Scratch Series 572 Natalie Dudzenski 570 ASHTYN CUPIC 565 Genny Leftheris

Handicap Game 283 Genny Leftheris 275 ASHTYN CUPIC 269 Natalie Dudzenski
Handicap Series 774 ASHTYN CUPIC 760 Genny Leftheris 749 Natalie Dudzenski

Individual High Averages
Men 213.19 RICHY THOMAS 203.43 Phillp George 199.88 LOGAN HOLT
Women 164.42 Natalie Dudzenski 158.53 Genny Leftheris 155.10 ASHTYN CUPIC

Most Improved Average
Men 193 to 199.88 = +6.88 LOGAN HOLT 199 to 203.43 = +4.43 Phillp George 190 to 193.03 = +3.03 Dave Murray
Women 159 to 164.42 = +5.42 Natalie Dudzensk 120 to 120.70 = +0.70 Susan Lipo 159 to 158.53 = -0.47 Genny Leftheris

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - 1-FRED SMITH 954  Lane 6  HDCP=41  Avg=179
Fred Smith 17219 96 179 41

2 - 2-JERI MURRAY 3089  Lane 6  HDCP=46  Avg=174
Jeri Murray 6280 36 174 46

3 - 3-DAVE MURRAY 2301  Lane 3  HDCP=27  Avg=193
Dave Murray 13898 72 193 27

4 - 4-NATALIE DUDZENSKI 3760  Lane 4  HDCP=56  Avg=164
Natalie Dudzenski 15291 93 164 56

5 - 5-NICK LEFTHERIS 5201  Lane 4  HDCP=42  Avg=178
Nick P. Leftheris 16622 93 178 42

6 - 6-TIM HOLT 289  Lane 6  HDCP=30  Avg=190
Tim Holt 17676 93 190 30

7 - 7- SUE LIPO 5274  Lane 3  HDCP=100  Avg=120
Susan Lipo 11225 93 120 100

8 - 8-PHILLIP GEORGE 5388  Lane 4  HDCP=17  Avg=203
Phillp M. George 18309 90 203 17

9 - 9 GENNY LEFTHERIS 5199  Lane 3  HDCP=62  Avg=158
Genny Leftheris 13792 87 158 62

10 - 10-ASHTYN CUPIC 0003  Lane 5  HDCP=65  Avg=155
ASHTYN CUPIC 14269 92 155 65

11 - 11_RICHY THOMAS 1359  Lane 5  HDCP=7  Avg=213
RICHY THOMAS 19187 90 213 7

12 - 14-LOGAN HOLT 1381  Lane 5  HDCP=21  Avg=199
LOGAN HOLT 14391 72 199 21

Last Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 234 Phillp George 215 Fred Smith 212 Tim Holt
Scratch Series 645 Phillp George 559 Tim Holt 495 Fred Smith

Handicap Game 256 Fred Smith 251 Phillp George 242 Tim Holt
BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 22BLS-2023/STD 35.01.06 licensed to Frederick Smith - Friday Nite Mixed  Singles 224/14/2023  11:52 pm  Page 2 of 3



Friday Nite Mixed J and B Garage Singles4/14/2023    Week 32 of 32 Page 3

Friday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 6Sunset Lanes
Handicap Series 696 Phillp George 649 Tim Holt 618 Fred Smith

Women Scratch Game 234 ASHTYN CUPIC 191 Natalie Dudzenski 182 Genny Leftheris
Scratch Series 546 ASHTYN CUPIC 506 Natalie Dudzenski 458 Genny Leftheris

Handicap Game 300 ASHTYN CUPIC 247 Natalie Dudzenski 244 Genny Leftheris
Handicap Series 744 ASHTYN CUPIC 674 Natalie Dudzenski 645 Susan Lipo
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